Express Mail Label No.: E.V1300496					
FORM PTO-1595 (Re) 6-93) OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	RECC	08-28	3-2002	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Civil Ind. 6951 Colleges 9537					
Televition			03367		
To the Honorable Commissio	ner of Patents an			attached original do	cuments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):				dress of receiving pa	
Tim Kerry Keyes and Murat Doganaksoy /			Name: GE Capital Commercial Finance, Inc.		
28/1	4/0.	2			12 <b>3</b> 8 8 8
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached Yes No			Internal Addre	ess:	191
					20/2 20/2
			Street Address	s: <u>201 High Ridge F</u>	Road
3. Nature of conveyance:					
			City: <u>Stamford</u> State: <u>CT</u> ZIP: <u>06927</u>		
Security Agreement	☐ Chan	ge of Name			
☐ Other			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No		
Execution Date: August 2, 2000; August 2, 2002, respectively					
4. Application number(s) or patent	/	10/2	2/7/3	/	
If this document is being filed too	gether with a new	application, the	e execution date of	the application is: _/	<u>August 2, 2002</u>
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)		
	A 1.4%		 	NI-	
		ional numbers attac		No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: <u>John S. Beulick</u>			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\_40.00		
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdale, LLP.</u>			☐ Enclosed		
			☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: One Metropolita					
Oit in Chilannia Chata MO 715		8. Deposit account number:			
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63102  DB/27/2002 TDIAZ1 00000043 012384 10219131			01-2384		
D1 FC:581 40.00 CH			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
\ <u> </u>	<del>/-</del>	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
\					
Statement and signature.     To the best of my knowledge an original document.	d belief, the foreg	oing informatio	n is true and correc	ct and any attached	copy is a true copy of the
Daniel M. Eitragrald, Dog. No. 2	g 880 (/	De Out 1	11. 10	1	August 14, 2002
Daniel M. Fitzgerald, Reg. No. 3  Name of Person Signing	<u> </u>	Sig	nature		Date Date
	Total number of pa	iges including cover	sheet, attachments, and	d document: 2	

## ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. 85CF-00143

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, TIM KERRY KEYES, of 16 Topledge Road, West Redding, CT 06896, and MURAT DOGANAKSOY, of 956 Hope Street, Apt. #1C, Stamford, CT 06907, sell and assign to GE Capital Commercial Finance, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in SNAPSHOT APPROACH FOR UNDERWRITING VALUATION OF ASSET PORTFOLIOS, invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent

protection for said improvements in all countries.
2 Aug 2002 Jun Kury Kury
TIM KERRY KEYES ()
2. August . 2002 M. doğunahnıy  MURAT DOĞUNAKSOY
MURAT DOGANAKSOY
STATE OF Connecticut,
County of Form ) ss.  This 2 rd day of liquid , 2004 before me personally came the above-named TIM KERR
This 2 nd day of linguist, 2004 before me personally came the above-named TIM KERR
KEYES, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to m
that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires:

GUILLE TRIBE NOTARY PUBLIC MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 30, 2006

STATE OF CONNER FLECT

RECORDED: 08/14/2002

, 20 c, before me personally came the above-named MURAT DOGANAKSOY, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth-

NOTÁRY PUBLIC

My commission expires:

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 30, 2006

PATENT REEL: 013218 FRAME: 0129